©2017_MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG_Küferstr. 16_59067 Hamm/Germany_www.microsens.com
User Manual – Entry Line
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch
4x 10/100/1000Base-T,
10/100/1000Base-T or 100/1000Base-X
Combo Port, 1x 100/1000Base-X SFP slot
Gigabit Ethernet Switch for Industrial Use  Page 2/11
©2017_MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG_Küferstr. 16_59067 Hamm/Germany_www.microsens.com

Gigabit Ethernet Switch for Industrial Use  Page 11/11
©2017_MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG_Küferstr. 16_59067 Hamm/Germany_www.microsens.com
  Order Information
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS657203X
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch, Entry Line,
4x 10/100/1000Base-T, 1x 10/100/1000Base-T
or 100/1000Base-X SFP Combo Port,
1x 100/1000X SFP Port
2x SFP slots
5x RJ-45
2x Power
1x Alarm
  SFP Optical Transceivers
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS100190DX SFP Pluggable Transceiver Fast Ethernet 1310nm
Multimode LC, ext. temp. range -40..85°C
LC duplex
MS100191DX SFP Pluggable Transceiver Fast Ethernet 1310nm
Single Mode LC, ext. temp. range -40..85°C
LC duplex
MS100200DX SFP Pluggable Transceiver Gigabit Ethernet 850nm
Multimode LC, ext. temp. range -40..85°C
LC duplex
MS100210DX SFP Pluggable Transceiver Gigabit Ethernet, 1310nm
Single Mode FP Laser min. 10km, LC, ext. temp.
range -40..85°C
LC duplex
  Accessories